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SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – 2024/25 - Pupils 
 

Wednesday 28th to  Friday 30th August 
inclusive 

Pupil days to 12 noon (inductions etc)*** 

Monday 2nd September Term 1 Begins – full day 

Monday 28th October School Development Day 1 – school 
closed to pupils 

Tuesday 29th October – Friday 1st November Half Term (4 days) 

Monday 23rd December – Thursday 2nd 
January 

Christmas Holidays (9 days) 

Friday 3rd January School Development Day 2 – school 
closed to pupils 

Monday 6th January Term 2 Begins 

Monday 10th February School Development Day 3 – school 
closed to pupils 

Tuesday 11th February - Friday 14th February  Half Term (4 days) 

Monday 17th March  St. Patrick’s Day  

Monday 14th April School Development Day 4 – school 
closed to pupils 

Tuesday 15th April – Friday 25th April Easter Holidays (9 days)  

Monday 28th April Term 3 Begins 

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 6th May School Development Day 5 – school 
closed to pupils 

Monday 26th May Bank Holiday 

Monday 30th June Last Day of Term 
 
***Please note, pupils in Nursery and Primary 1 will begin school through phased admission – details will be given 
to these year groups in advance.   
 
Holidays should be taken during holiday times, not during term time.   


